
附件1:

凉山州司法局公开考调机关工作人员总成绩及排名表
(文秘岗位)
	报考人姓名
	报考单位
	报考职位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总考分
	职位排名
	备注

	
	
	
	
	成绩
	折合   成绩
	成绩
	折合   成绩
	
	
	

	罗玉林
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201703
	84
	42
	85.2
	42.6
	84.6
	1
	进入体检　

	田鹏
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201714
	75
	37.5
	83.3
	41.65
	79.15
	2
	进入体检　

	来索果果
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201701
	81
	40.5
	77.2
	38.6
	79.1
	3
	进入体检　

	郑波
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201711
	78
	39
	79.6
	39.8
	78.8
	4
	　

	邓琳琳
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201709
	75
	37.5
	76.8
	38.4
	75.9
	5
	　

	龙昌玲
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201702
	74
	37
	76.6
	38.3
	75.3
	6
	　

	毛冬梅
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201704
	73
	36.5
	76.8
	38.4
	74.9
	7
	　

	马媛
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201706
	67
	33.5
	73
	36.5
	70
	8
	　

	姚镓林
	凉山州司法局
	文秘岗位
	201708
	70
	35
	68.2
	34.1
	69.1
	9
	　



